Chip Resistor Array
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
E
1
X
2
B

      EXBV : 0603 Array
      EXBS : 0805 Array
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
Chip Resistor Array
May. 2005
查询EXB14V供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Chip Resistor Array
P P
L L
G
G G
W
GB
B
W
B
B
A1 A1 A2EXBV4V EXBN8V, V8V, S8V
T T
P
L
T
G
W
GB
B
A1 A2 EXB18V
A1
P T P
L
T
L
B
B
G B
B
G
G
WW
G
A1 A2EXB14V, 24V, 34V EXB28V, 38V
P TL
G
W
G
B
B
A1 A2 EXB2HV
Type
(inches)